
ORDIZIA - ORDIZIA 25/07/2024 14:10:30

ETAPA
165.7 km.          Media: 45.105 km/h

 1º  3 CHRISTEN, Jan UAD 3:40:25
 2º 11 ALBANESE, Vincenzo ARK a  22
 3º 91 MIQUEL DELGADO, Pau EKP a  22
 4º 76 SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Thomas CJR a  22
 5º 41 ALMEIDA GUERREIRO, Ruben Antonio MOV a  22
 6º 25 BATTISTELLA, Samuele AST a  22
 7º 23 GAROFOLI, Gianmarco AST a  22
 8º 71 AULAR SANABRIA, Orluis Alberto CJR a  22
 9º 31 OLDANI, Stefano COF a  22
10º 36 MARIAULT, Axel COF a  22

GENERAL
165.7 km.          Media: 45.105 km/h

 1º  3 CHRISTEN, Jan UAD 3:40:25
 2º 11 ALBANESE, Vincenzo ARK a  22
 3º 91 MIQUEL DELGADO, Pau EKP a  22
 4º 76 SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Thomas CJR a  22
 5º 41 ALMEIDA GUERREIRO, Ruben Antonio MOV a  22
 6º 25 BATTISTELLA, Samuele AST a  22
 7º 23 GAROFOLI, Gianmarco AST a  22
 8º 71 AULAR SANABRIA, Orluis Alberto CJR a  22
 9º 31 OLDANI, Stefano COF a  22
10º 36 MARIAULT, Axel COF a  22

MONTAÑA
Abaltzisketa  (3ª Categoría)

 1º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi MOV  3 Ptos.
Abaltzisketa  (3ª Categoría)

 1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas LTD  3 Ptos.
Abaltzisketa  (3ª Categoría)

 1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas LTD  3 Ptos.
Altzo  (3ª Categoría)

 1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas LTD  3 Ptos.
Abaltzisketa  (3ª Categoría)

 1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory Q36  3 Ptos.
Altzo  (3ª Categoría)

 1º 22 SCARONI, Christian AST  3 Ptos.
Abaltzisketa  (3ª Categoría)

 1º  3 CHRISTEN, Jan UAD  3 Ptos.

GENERAL MONTAÑA
 1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas LTD 11 Ptos.
 2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi MOV  9 Ptos.
 3º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory Q36  8 Ptos.
 4º  3 CHRISTEN, Jan UAD  3 Ptos.
 5º 22 SCARONI, Christian AST  3 Ptos.

METAS VOLANTES
Ordizia

 1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas LTD  3 Ptos.
Ordizia

 1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory Q36  3 Ptos.
Ordizia

 1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory Q36  3 Ptos.
Ordizia

 1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory Q36  3 Ptos.

GENERAL METAS VOLANTES
 1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory Q36 10 Ptos.
 2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi MOV  6 Ptos.
 3º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas LTD  5 Ptos.
 4º 56 MAAS, Jan JAY  2 Ptos.
 5º 51 DE MARCHI, Alessandro JAY  1 Ptos.

EQUIPOS
 1º UAE TEAM EMIRATES UAD 11:01:59
 2º CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA CJR a  22
 3º COFIDIS COF a  22
 4º ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM AST a  22
 5º MOVISTAR TEAM MOV a  22

GENERAL EQUIPOS
 1º UAE TEAM EMIRATES UAD 11:01:59
 2º CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA CJR a  22
 3º COFIDIS COF a  22
 4º ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM AST a  22
 5º MOVISTAR TEAM MOV a  22

ETAPA EXTRANJEROS
1º  3 CHRISTEN, Jan UAD 3:40:25
2º 11 ALBANESE, Vincenzo ARK a  22
3º 76 SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Thomas CJR a  22
4º 41 ALMEIDA GUERREIRO, Ruben Antonio MOV a  22
5º 25 BATTISTELLA, Samuele AST a  22

GENERAL EXTRANJEROS
1º  3 CHRISTEN, Jan UAD 3:40:25
2º 11 ALBANESE, Vincenzo ARK a  22
3º 76 SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Thomas CJR a  22
4º 41 ALMEIDA GUERREIRO, Ruben Antonio MOV a  22
5º 25 BATTISTELLA, Samuele AST a  22

ETAPA VASCO-NAVARROS
1º 35 LASTRA MARTINEZ, Jonathan COF 3:40:47
2º 81 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xabier EUS m.t.
3º 93 IRIBAR JAUREGI, Unai EKP m.t.

GENERAL VASCO-NAVARROS
1º 35 LASTRA MARTINEZ, Jonathan COF 3:40:47
2º 81 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xabier EUS m.t.
3º 93 IRIBAR JAUREGI, Unai EKP m.t.

ETAPA SUB-23
1º  3 CHRISTEN, Jan UAD 3:40:25
2º 23 GAROFOLI, Gianmarco AST a  22
3º 43 ROMEO ABAD, Ivan MOV a  22

GENERAL SUB-23
1º  3 CHRISTEN, Jan UAD 3:40:25
2º 23 GAROFOLI, Gianmarco AST a  22
3º 43 ROMEO ABAD, Ivan MOV a  22

 

 

 



ORDIZIA - ORDIZIA 165,7 kms. 25/07/2024 14:10:45

ETAPA MEDIA: 45,105 km/h Pag. 1

1º 3 CHRISTEN, Jan SUI S23 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 3:40:25
2º 11 ALBANESE, Vincenzo ITA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  22
3º 91 MIQUEL DELGADO, Pau ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a  22
4º 76 SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Thomas URU CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  22
5º 41 ALMEIDA GUERREIRO, Ruben Antonio POR MOVISTAR TEAM a  22
6º 25 BATTISTELLA, Samuele ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  22
7º 23 GAROFOLI, Gianmarco ITA S23 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  22
8º 71 AULAR SANABRIA, Orluis Alberto VEN CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  22
9º 31 OLDANI, Stefano ITA COFIDIS a  22

10º 36 MARIAULT, Axel FRA COFIDIS a  22
11º 16 VERRE, Alessandro ITA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  22
12º 72 BARCELO ARAGON, Fernando ESP CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  22
13º 74 NICOLAU BELTRAN, Joel ESP CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  22
14º 4 FISHER-BLACK, Finn Lachlan Fox NZL UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  22
15º 44 SAMITIER SAMITIER, Sergio ESP MOVISTAR TEAM a  22
16º 101 CURRIE, Logan NZL LOTTO DSTNY a  22
17º 63 FAGUNDEZ LIMA, Antonio Eric URU BURGOS-BH a  22
18º 35 LASTRA MARTINEZ, Jonathan ESP EUS COFIDIS a  22
19º 112 CAMPRUBI  PIJUAN, Marcel ESP Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  22
20º 81 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xabier ESP EUS EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  22
21º 111 CALZONI, Walter ITA Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  22
22º 93 IRIBAR JAUREGI, Unai ESP EUS EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a  22
23º 66 DIAZ GALLEGO, Jose Manuel ESP BURGOS-BH a  22
24º 105 MONIQUET, Sylvain BEL LOTTO DSTNY a  22
25º 43 ROMEO ABAD, Ivan ESP S23 MOVISTAR TEAM a  22
26º 65 LANGELLOTTI, Victor MON BURGOS-BH a  22
27º 21 VELASCO, Simone ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  22
28º 5 MORGADO, António POR S23 UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  22
29º 134 LATOUR, Pierre FRA TOTALENERGIES a  22
30º 52 DUNBAR, Edward IRL TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  25
31º 22 SCARONI, Christian ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  25
32º 122 MARTIN GUTIERREZ, Alex ESP TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  32
33º 73 CEPEDA, Jefferson ECU CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  43
34º 137 VUILLERMOZ, Alexis FRA TOTALENERGIES a  1:21
35º 33 IZAGIRRE INSAUSTI, Gorka ESP EUS COFIDIS a  1:21
36º 96 RUIZ SEDANO, Ibon ESP EUS EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a  1:21
37º 83 ISASA LARRAÑAGA, Xabier ESP EUS EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  1:21
38º 75 PRADES REVERTER, Eduard ESP CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  1:23
39º 107 SEPULVEDA, Eduardo ARG LOTTO DSTNY a  1:23
40º 103 WILSLY, Gregaard Jonas DEN LOTTO DSTNY a  1:23
41º 42 PEDRERO, Antonio ESP MOVISTAR TEAM a  1:23
42º 113 CONCA, Filippo ITA Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  1:31
43º 135 OURSELIN, Paul FRA TOTALENERGIES a  1:31
44º 67 FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, Sinuhe ESP BURGOS-BH a  1:31
45º 57 PEÑA JIMENEZ, Jesus David COL TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  1:31
46º 17 LE BERRE, Mathis FRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  1:35
47º 104 ADAMIETZ, Johannes GER LOTTO DSTNY a  1:35
48º 123 SEVILLA LOPEZ, Diego Pablo ESP TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  1:35
49º 24 CHARMIG, Anthon DEN ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  1:35
50º 46 SOSA CUERVO, Ivan Ramiro COL MOVISTAR TEAM a  1:35
51º 12 DELAPLACE, Anthony FRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  1:35
52º 127 TERCERO LOPEZ, Fernando ESP TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  1:35
53º 61 APARICIO MUÑOZ, Mario ESP BURGOS-BH a  1:35
54º 86 MARTIN SANZ, Gotzon ESP EUS EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  1:46
55º 172 SESSLER, Nicolas BRA VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING a  2:53
56º 53 FOLDAGER, Anders DEN TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  2:55
57º 14 GUERNALEC, Thibault FRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  3:12
58º 37 WOOD, Harrison GBR COFIDIS a  3:40
59º 27 KANTER, Max GER ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  4:04
60º 121 DE CASSAN, Davide ITA S23 TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  4:04
61º 84 JUARISTI ARRIETA, Txomin ESP EUS EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  4:04
62º 95 SOTO GUIRAO, Antonio Jesus ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a  5:16
63º 132 FERRON, Valentin FRA TOTALENERGIES a  5:17
64º 85 DE LA PARTE, Victor ESP EUS EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  5:17
65º 133 JOUSSEAUME, Alan FRA TOTALENERGIES a  5:17
66º 64 BOL, Jetse NED BURGOS-BH a  5:17
67º 1 ARRIETA LIZARRAGA, Igor ESP EUS S23 UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  5:20
68º 106 PAASSCHENS, Mathijs NED LOTTO DSTNY a  5:51
69º 62 ALLENO, Clement FRA BURGOS-BH a  5:51
70º 2 BAX, Sjoerd NED UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  7:49

 

 

 



ORDIZIA - ORDIZIA 165,7 kms. 25/07/2024 14:10:45
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71º 6 ALVES OLIVEIRA, Ivo Manuel POR UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  7:49
72º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  7:49
73º 56 MAAS, Jan NED TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  7:49
74º 126 RESTREPO VALENCIA, Jhonatan COL TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  7:49
75º 15 OWSIAN, Lukasz POL ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  7:49
76º 115 ROSSKOPF, Joseph USA Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  7:49
77º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY a  9:09
78º 32 FERNANDEZ, Ruben ESP COFIDIS a  9:09
79º 51 DE MARCHI, Alessandro ITA TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  9:10
80º 136 VADIC, Baptiste FRA S23 TOTALENERGIES a  12:56
81º 77 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA, Gorka ESP EUS CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  12:56
82º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM a  12:56
83º 125 PEÑALVER ANIORTE, Manuel ESP TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  13:33
84º 144 GUAVITA CAMACHO, Cesar David COL S23 COLOMBIA POTENCIA DE LA VIDA - STRONGMAN a  13:33
85º 55 JANSEN, Amund Grøndahl NOR TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  13:33
86º 26 MARUKHIN, Daniil KAZ ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  13:33
87º 174 PAREJA, Nichol PHI VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING a  13:33
88º 34 KNIGHT, Oliver GBR COFIDIS a  13:33
89º 124 MARTIN ROMERO, David ESP TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  17:23
90º 151 STEVEN MUELLER, Taj AUS EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - YOELEO a  17:23

DNF
13 BIERMANS, Jenthe BEL ARKEA-B&B HOTELS
45 CIMOLAI, Davide ITA MOVISTAR TEAM
54 QUICK, Blake AUS TEAM JAYCO ALULA
82 AZPARREN IRURZUN, Enekoitz ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
87 MINTEGI CLAVER, Iker ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
92 LOPEZ CARAVACA, Jordi ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
94 MARQUEZ ROMAN, Marti ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
97 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, Eugenio ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA

114 NIZZOLO, Giacomo ITA Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
131 BONIFACE, Lucas FRA TOTALENERGIES
141 VARGAS HERNANDEZ, Stiven Brayan COL COLOMBIA POTENCIA DE LA VIDA - STRONGMAN
142 CASTILLO VILLA, Camilo Juan COL COLOMBIA POTENCIA DE LA VIDA - STRONGMAN
143 CAMARGO PINEDA, Yeferson Cebastian COL COLOMBIA POTENCIA DE LA VIDA - STRONGMAN
145 CASTRO MONROY, Estiven Anderson COL COLOMBIA POTENCIA DE LA VIDA - STRONGMAN
146 PARRA MUÑOZ, Erick Damian COL COLOMBIA POTENCIA DE LA VIDA - STRONGMAN
152 EDWARD DURRANT-WHYTE, Alexander AUS EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - YOELEO
153 LUTZ-ATKINSON, Hugo GBR EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - YOELEO
154 GOODFELLOW, William CAN EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - YOELEO
155 GREEN, Siméon GBR EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - YOELEO
156 SOULA, Guillaume FRA EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - YOELEO
157 DROUIN, David CAN EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - YOELEO
171 MEIJERS, Jeroen NED VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING
173 MENDES, José POR VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING
175 PAGARA, Alexis PHI VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING
176 CAJUCOM, Ean PHI VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING
177 OCHOA, Carlos Francisco PHI VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING

 

 

 



ETAPA METAS VOLANTES

Ordizia Km: 31,7 PUN

1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 3

2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 2

3º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 1

Ordizia Km: 63,4 PUN

1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 3

2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 2

3º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 1

Ordizia Km: 95,1 PUN

1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 3

2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 2

3º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 1

Ordizia Km: 130,4 PUN

1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 3

2º 56 MAAS, Jan NED TEAM JAYCO ALULA 2

3º 51 DE MARCHI, Alessandro ITA TEAM JAYCO ALULA 1

 

 

 



GENERAL METAS VOLANTES

1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 10

2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 6

3º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 5

4º 56 MAAS, Jan NED TEAM JAYCO ALULA 2

5º 51 DE MARCHI, Alessandro ITA TEAM JAYCO ALULA 1

 

 

 



ETAPA MONTAÑA

Abaltzisketa Km: 21,1 (3ª Categoría)

1º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 3

2º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 2

3º 17 LE BERRE, Mathis FRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS 1

Abaltzisketa Km: 52,8 (3ª Categoría)

1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 3

2º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 2

3º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 1

Abaltzisketa Km: 84,5 (3ª Categoría)

1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 3

2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 2

3º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 1

Altzo Km: 109,7 (3ª Categoría)

1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 3

2º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 2

3º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 1

Abaltzisketa Km: 119,8 (3ª Categoría)

1º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 3

2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 2

3º 56 MAAS, Jan NED TEAM JAYCO ALULA 1

Altzo Km: 145 (3ª Categoría)

1º 22 SCARONI, Christian ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 3

2º 37 WOOD, Harrison GBR COFIDIS 2

3º 73 CEPEDA, Jefferson ECU CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 1

Abaltzisketa Km: 155,1 (3ª Categoría)

1º 3 CHRISTEN, Jan SUI UAE TEAM EMIRATES 3

2º 73 CEPEDA, Jefferson ECU CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 2

3º 4 FISHER-BLACK, Finn Lachlan Fox NZL UAE TEAM EMIRATES 1

  

 

 



GENERAL MONTAÑA

1º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY 11

2º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM 9

3º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 8

4º 3 CHRISTEN, Jan SUI UAE TEAM EMIRATES 3

5º 22 SCARONI, Christian ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 3

6º 73 CEPEDA, Jefferson ECU CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA 3

7º 37 WOOD, Harrison GBR COFIDIS 2

8º 4 FISHER-BLACK, Finn Lachlan Fox NZL UAE TEAM EMIRATES 1

9º 17 LE BERRE, Mathis FRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS 1

10º 56 MAAS, Jan NED TEAM JAYCO ALULA 1

  

 

 



EQUIPOS ETAPA

1º UAE TEAM EMIRATES UAD 11:01:59

2º CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA CJR a  22

3º COFIDIS COF a  22

4º ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM AST a  22

5º MOVISTAR TEAM MOV a  22

6º BURGOS-BH BBH a  22

7º EQUIPO KERN PHARMA EKP a  1:21

8º LOTTO DSTNY LTD a  1:23

9º Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM Q36 a  1:31

10º ARKEA-B&B HOTELS ARK a  1:35

11º TOTALENERGIES TEN a  2:30

12º EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI EUS a  2:45

13º TEAM POLTI KOMETA PTK a  2:58

14º TEAM JAYCO ALULA JAY a  4:07
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1º 3 CHRISTEN, Jan SUI UAE TEAM EMIRATES 3:40:25
2º 11 ALBANESE, Vincenzo ITA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  22
3º 76 SILVA COUSSAN, Guillermo Thomas URU CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  22
4º 41 ALMEIDA GUERREIRO, Ruben Antonio POR MOVISTAR TEAM a  22
5º 25 BATTISTELLA, Samuele ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  22
6º 23 GAROFOLI, Gianmarco ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  22
7º 71 AULAR SANABRIA, Orluis Alberto VEN CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  22
8º 31 OLDANI, Stefano ITA COFIDIS a  22
9º 36 MARIAULT, Axel FRA COFIDIS a  22

10º 16 VERRE, Alessandro ITA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  22
11º 4 FISHER-BLACK, Finn Lachlan Fox NZL UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  22
12º 101 CURRIE, Logan NZL LOTTO DSTNY a  22
13º 63 FAGUNDEZ LIMA, Antonio Eric URU BURGOS-BH a  22
14º 111 CALZONI, Walter ITA Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  22
15º 105 MONIQUET, Sylvain BEL LOTTO DSTNY a  22
16º 65 LANGELLOTTI, Victor MON BURGOS-BH a  22
17º 21 VELASCO, Simone ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  22
18º 5 MORGADO, António POR UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  22
19º 134 LATOUR, Pierre FRA TOTALENERGIES a  22
20º 52 DUNBAR, Edward IRL TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  25
21º 22 SCARONI, Christian ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  25
22º 73 CEPEDA, Jefferson ECU CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  43
23º 137 VUILLERMOZ, Alexis FRA TOTALENERGIES a  1:21
24º 107 SEPULVEDA, Eduardo ARG LOTTO DSTNY a  1:23
25º 103 WILSLY, Gregaard Jonas DEN LOTTO DSTNY a  1:23
26º 113 CONCA, Filippo ITA Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  1:31
27º 135 OURSELIN, Paul FRA TOTALENERGIES a  1:31
28º 57 PEÑA JIMENEZ, Jesus David COL TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  1:31
29º 17 LE BERRE, Mathis FRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  1:35
30º 104 ADAMIETZ, Johannes GER LOTTO DSTNY a  1:35
31º 24 CHARMIG, Anthon DEN ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  1:35
32º 46 SOSA CUERVO, Ivan Ramiro COL MOVISTAR TEAM a  1:35
33º 12 DELAPLACE, Anthony FRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  1:35
34º 172 SESSLER, Nicolas BRA VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING a  2:53
35º 53 FOLDAGER, Anders DEN TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  2:55
36º 14 GUERNALEC, Thibault FRA ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  3:12
37º 37 WOOD, Harrison GBR COFIDIS a  3:40
38º 27 KANTER, Max GER ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  4:04
39º 121 DE CASSAN, Davide ITA TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  4:04
40º 132 FERRON, Valentin FRA TOTALENERGIES a  5:17
41º 133 JOUSSEAUME, Alan FRA TOTALENERGIES a  5:17
42º 64 BOL, Jetse NED BURGOS-BH a  5:17
43º 106 PAASSCHENS, Mathijs NED LOTTO DSTNY a  5:51
44º 62 ALLENO, Clement FRA BURGOS-BH a  5:51
45º 2 BAX, Sjoerd NED UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  7:49
46º 6 ALVES OLIVEIRA, Ivo Manuel POR UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  7:49
47º 116 TOWNSEND, Rory IRL Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  7:49
48º 56 MAAS, Jan NED TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  7:49
49º 126 RESTREPO VALENCIA, Jhonatan COL TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  7:49
50º 15 OWSIAN, Lukasz POL ARKEA-B&B HOTELS a  7:49
51º 115 ROSSKOPF, Joseph USA Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM a  7:49
52º 102 DE GENDT, Thomas BEL LOTTO DSTNY a  9:09
53º 51 DE MARCHI, Alessandro ITA TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  9:10
54º 136 VADIC, Baptiste FRA TOTALENERGIES a  12:56
55º 47 CAVAGNA, Rémi FRA MOVISTAR TEAM a  12:56
56º 144 GUAVITA CAMACHO, Cesar David COL COLOMBIA POTENCIA DE LA VIDA - STRONGMAN a  13:33
57º 55 JANSEN, Amund Grøndahl NOR TEAM JAYCO ALULA a  13:33
58º 26 MARUKHIN, Daniil KAZ ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  13:33
59º 174 PAREJA, Nichol PHI VICTORIA SPORTS PRO CYCLING a  13:33
60º 34 KNIGHT, Oliver GBR COFIDIS a  13:33
61º 151 STEVEN MUELLER, Taj AUS EUROCYCLINGTRIPS - YOELEO a  17:23

 

 

 



ORDIZIA - ORDIZIA 165,7 kms. 25/07/2024 14:11:59

ETAPA SUB-23 Pag. 1

1º 3 CHRISTEN, Jan SUI UAE TEAM EMIRATES 3:40:25
2º 23 GAROFOLI, Gianmarco ITA ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM a  22
3º 43 ROMEO ABAD, Ivan ESP MOVISTAR TEAM a  22
4º 5 MORGADO, António POR UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  22
5º 121 DE CASSAN, Davide ITA TEAM POLTI KOMETA a  4:04
6º 1 ARRIETA LIZARRAGA, Igor ESP UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  5:20
7º 136 VADIC, Baptiste FRA TOTALENERGIES a  12:56
8º 144 GUAVITA CAMACHO, Cesar David COL COLOMBIA POTENCIA DE LA VIDA - STRONGMAN a  13:33
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1º 35 LASTRA MARTINEZ, Jonathan ESP COFIDIS 3:40:47
2º 81 BERASATEGI GARMENDIA, Xabier ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI m.t.
3º 93 IRIBAR JAUREGI, Unai ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA m.t.
4º 33 IZAGIRRE INSAUSTI, Gorka ESP COFIDIS a  59
5º 96 RUIZ SEDANO, Ibon ESP EQUIPO KERN PHARMA a  59
6º 83 ISASA LARRAÑAGA, Xabier ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  59
7º 86 MARTIN SANZ, Gotzon ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  1:24
8º 84 JUARISTI ARRIETA, Txomin ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  3:42
9º 85 DE LA PARTE, Victor ESP EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI a  4:55

10º 1 ARRIETA LIZARRAGA, Igor ESP UAE TEAM EMIRATES a  4:58
11º 77 SORARRAIN AGIRREZABALA, Gorka ESP CAJA RURAL-SEGUROS RGA a  12:34
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